

SLOCO Junior Roller Derby is currently looking for team sponsorships. Are you or your business currently looking for a thrilling opportunity to be a part of an awesome sport here on the Central Coast?

Founded in 2013, SLOCO Junior Roller Derby is a junior flat track all-inclusive derby program for ages 5-17. We are governed by the Junior Roller Derby Association (JRDA). Our mission is to introduce youth to the competitive sport of roller derby and to nurture self-confidence by developing teamwork and athletic ability while encouraging individuality within a culture of discipline and camaraderie. It is important for us to uphold high standards of conduct on and off the track. Junior roller derby is a developing promotional platform with many prospects for partners to leverage its positive, all-inclusive, athletic image.

The Jr. Roller Derby season runs from September 2023 to June 2024. During this time skaters will be having weekly practices, attending local skate events, traveling to compete in bouts throughout California, and hosting events including open skate events and our very own scrimmages and bouts! Sponsors like you will help us reach our goals, interact with our community, and provide opportunities for youth across SLO County.

SPONSORSHIP TIERS

LEAD JAMMER TIER:

For your sponsorship of \$2,000, SLOCO Jr. Roller Derby will provide:

- ❖ Individual Business Banner at all home bouts & practices throughout the season
- ❖ Full-page logo/ad in team newsletters throughout the season (in coordination with sponsor)
- * Three mentions of sponsor during home bouts
- Reserved seating at home bouts & scrimmages for up to 8 attendees (reserved w/ Sponsorship Chair)
- Eight team shirts & other fun swag

JAMMER TIER:

For your sponsorship of \$1,000, SLOCO Jr. Roller Derby will provide:

- ❖ Shared Banner placement at all home bouts & practices throughout the season
- ❖ Half-page logo/ad in team newsletters throughout the season (in coordination with sponsor)
- ❖ Two mentions of sponsor during home bouts
- Reserved seating at home bouts & scrimmages for up to 8 attendees (reserved w/ Sponsorship Chair)
- ❖ Six team shirts & other fun swag

PIVOT TIER:

For your sponsorship of \$500, SLOCO Jr. Roller Derby will provide:

- ❖ Shared Banner placement at all home bouts throughout the season
- Quarter page logo/ad in team newsletters throughout the season (in coordination with sponsor)
- One mention of sponsor during home bouts
- ❖ Four team shirts & other fun swag

BLOCKER TIER:

For your sponsorship of \$250, SLOCO Jr. Roller Derby will provide:

- ❖ Shared Banner placement at all home bouts throughout the season
- Business card sized logo/ad in team newsletters throughout the season (in coordination with sponsor)
- ❖ Two team shirts & other fun swag

For questions, or to be a part of the amazing sponsorship opportunity, please contact us! or fill out the form below and return it via email or mail.

SLOCO Sponsorship Chair: Candice Hubbard Cell: 805.602.8153 P.O. Box 4058 San Luis Obispo, CA, 93405 slocojrrollerderby@gmail.com



SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT FORM

SLOCO's mission is to introduce youth to the competitive sport of roller derby and to nurture self-confidence by developing teamwork and athletic ability while encouraging individuality within a culture of discipline and camaraderie. Thank you for supporting our youth!

My Business Wishes to Sponsor:

 S2,000 - Lead Jammer Tier \$1,000 - Jammer Tier \$500 - Pivot Tier \$250 - Blocker Tier 		
Organization:		
Contact Name:	Title:	
Phone:	Email:	
Business Address:	City, State, Zip:	
Payment Method: ☐ VISA ☐ MC ☐ Check: Make checks payable	to SLOCO Junior Roller Derby	
Card #		
Exp/_ Include CCV	Billing Zip Code	
Signatura		

Our EIN # is 86-2677144 for your tax deduction purposes.
SLOCO Jr. Roller Derby Sponsorship Chair:
Candice Hubbard Cell: 805.602.8153
PO Box 4058, San Luis Obispo, CA, 93405
slcocojrrollerderby@gmail.com